MORE SAFETY AND COMFORT
Things seem however to be moving forward. Significant evo-
lutions become more and more concrete in all areas, starting
with the agricultural practices. Even if pursuing productivi-
ty is not new, today, with the technological advances of our
time, limits are constantly reduced: tractors can now drive
at 50 km/h and more. Automation reduces human interven-
tion and allows to increase production quotas. In return, the

permissible
payload
Axle(s):
 mm - track
(mm) - studs
Wheels Dimensions
of the wheels (m)
Brakes
(mm)
Length Width Floor
height Min./max. Ø Max. width
TRAILED WAGO
TR8000D08 8 2.50 1.07 8 t ADR 2x80x2000-6S 11.5/80 x 15.3 840 / 930 445 4 x 300 x 60
TR8000D13 8 2.50 1.35 13 t ADR 2x90x2000-8S 385/65R22.5 cover 930 / 1,090 438 4 x 350 x 60
TR8000D15 8 2.50 1.35 15 t ADR 2x100x2000-8S 385/65R22.5 cover 930 / 1,090 438 4 x 400 x 80
TR10000D15 10 2.50 1.35 15 t ADR 2x100x2000-8S 385/65R22.5 cover 930 / 1,090 438 4 x 350 x 60
TR10000TD13 10 2.50 1.28 13 t ADR 2x80x2000-8S 385/65R22.5 cover 890 / 1,090 438 4 x 350 x 60
 TRAILED WAGO FB
TR10000T15 10 2.50 1.10 15 t ADR 3x80x2000-8S 435/50R19.5 DM27 890 / 940 438 4 x 350 x 60
TR10000T20 10 2.50 1.10 20 t ADR 3x100x2000-8S 435/50R19.5 DM27 890 / 940 438 6 x 400 x 80
TR12000T15 12 2.50 1.10 15 t ADR 3x80x2000-8S 435/50R19.5 DM27 890 / 940 438 4 x 350 x 60
TR12000T20 11.75 2.50 1.10 20 t ADR 3x100x2000-8S 435/50R19.5 DM27 890 / 940 438 6 x 400 x 80
Press Release 2/2019